
 

 Academic Calendar 2025-2026 

FALL SEMESTER 2025 

Friday, 29 August 2025 Last Day of Registration for New Students 

Monday, 08 September 2025 - Friday, 26 September 2025 Registration Period for Existing Students 

Friday, 26 September 2025 Orientation Day for New Students 

Monday, 29 September 2025 Classes Begin 

Wednesday, 01 October 2025 National Holiday 

Friday, 10 October 2025 Last Day to Add/Drop Course(s) 

Tuesday, 28 October 2025 National Holiday 

Friday, 07 November 2025 Deadline for Course(s) Withdrawal 

Friday, 19 December 2025 Last Day of Classes before Christmas 

Monday, 05 January 2026 Classes Resume After Christmas 

Tuesday, 06 January 2026 Epiphany (Public Holiday) 

Friday, 09 January 2026 Classes End 

Monday, 12 January 2026 - Friday, 23 January 2026 Final Examination Period 

SPRING SEMESTER 2026 

Friday, 09 January 2026 Last Day of Registration for New Students 

Monday, 26 January 2026 - Friday, 06 February 2026 Registration Period for Existing Students 

Friday, 06 February 2026 Orientation Day for New Students 

Monday, 09 February 2026 Classes Begin 

Friday, 20 February 2026 Last Day to Add/Drop Course(s) 

Monday, 23 February 2026 Green Monday (Public Holiday) 

Friday, 20 March 2026 Deadline for course(s) Withdrawal 

Wednesday, 25 March 2026 National Holiday 

Wednesday, 01 April 2026 National Holiday 

Friday, 03 April 2026 Last Day of Classes before Easter 

Monday, 20 April 2026 Classes Resume after Easter 

Friday, 01 May 2026 Labour Day (Public Holiday) 

Friday, 22 May 2026 Classes End 

Monday, 25 May 2026 - Friday, 05 June 2026 Final Examination Period 

Monday, 01 June 2026 Holy Spirit Day (Public Holiday) 

SUMMER SESSION 2026 

Monday, 15 June 2026 - Friday, 19 June 2026 Registration Period for Existing Students 

Monday, 22 June 2026 Classes Begin 

Friday, 03 July 2026 Last Day to Add/Drop Course(s) 

Friday, 24 July 2026 Deadline for Course(s) Withdrawal 

Friday, 07 August 2026 Last Day of Classes Before Summer Holidays 

Monday, 17 August 2026 Classes Resume after Summer Holidays 

Friday, 04 September 2026 Classes End 

Monday, 07 September 2026 - Friday, 11 September 2026 Final Examination Period 

 

 


